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Date Sport Event Res-HDR Time (EDT) Network
DirecTV

D*Sat D* Stream YTTV Fubo FiOS Xfinity Optimum Dish TNT on MAX Peacock
Tue, Jul 2 MLB Philadelphia Phillies at Chicago Cubs 1080P DV 8:00 PM TNT on MAX

Tue, Jul 2 MLB Arizona D-backs at LA Dodgers 4K 10:10 PM SNLA 105*** 105***
Wed, Jul 3 MLB Arizona D-backs at LA Dodgers U4K 10:10 PM SNLA 105*** 105***
Thu, Jul 4 MLB Arizona D-backs at LA Dodgers U4K 9:10 PM SNLA 105*** 105***
Fri, Jul 5 MLB Milwaukee Brewers at LA Dodgers U4K 10:10 PM SNLA 105*** 105***
Sat, Jul 6 MLB Milwaukee Brewers at LA Dodgers (FOX HD) 7:15 PM FOX (HD)

Sun, Jul 7 MLB Milwaukee Brewers at LA Dodgers U4K 4:10 PM SNLA 105*** 105***
Tue, Jul 9 MLB Oakland Athletics at Boston Red Sox 4K 7:10 PM NESN 105*** 105*** Local Only Local Only

Tue, Jul 9 MLB LA Dodgers at Philadelphia Phillies 1080P DV 6:30 PM TNT on MAX

Wed, Jul 10 MLB Oakland Athletics at Boston Red Sox 4K 7:10 PM NESN 105*** 105*** Local Only Local Only

Thu, Jul 11 MLB Oakland Athletics at Boston Red Sox 4K 7:10 PM NESN Local Only Local Only

Fri, July 12 MLB Kansas City Royals at Boston Red Sox 4K 7:10 PM NESN 105*** 105*** Local Only Local Only

Sat, July 13 MLB Kansas City Royals at Boston Red Sox 4K 4:10 PM NESN 105*** 105*** Local Only Local Only

Sun, July 14 MLB Kansas City Royals at Boston Red Sox 4K 1:35 PM NESN 105*** 105*** Local Only Local Only

Tue, July 16 MLB MLB - All*Star Game, Arlington, TX U4K-HDR10 8:00 PM FOX

Fri, July 19 MLB Boston Red Sox at LA Dodgers U4K 10:10 PM SNLA 106*** 106***
Sat, July 20 MLB Boston Red Sox at LA Dodgers U4K 7:15 PM SNLA

Sun, July 21 MLB Boston Red Sox at LA Dodgers U4K 4:10 PM SNLA 106*** 106***
Mon, July 22 MLB SF Giants at LA Dodgers U4K 10:10 PM SNLA 105*** 105***
Tue, July 23 MLB SF Giants at LA Dodgers U4K 10:10 PM SNLA 105*** 105***
Wed, July 24 MLB SF Giants at LA Dodgers U4K 10:10 PM SNLA 106*** 106*** Local Only

Thu, July 25 MLB SF Giants at LA Dodgers U4K 4:10 PM SNLA 106*** 106***
Fri, July 26 Olympics Summer Olympics - Opening Ceremony U4K 1:30 PM NBC Sports

Fri, July 26 MLB NY Yankees at Boston Red Sox 4K 7:10 PM NESN Local Only Local Only

Sat, July 27 Olympics Summer Olympics U4K NBC Sports

Sat, July 27 MLB NY Yankees at Boston Red Sox 4K 7:15 PM NESN Local Only Local Only

Sun, July 28 Olympics Summer Olympics U4K NBC Sports

Sun, July 28 MLB NY Yankees at Boston Red Sox 4K 1:35 PM NESN Local Only Local Only

Mon, July 29 Olympics Summer Olympics U4K NBC Sports

Mon, July 29 MLB Seattle Mariners at Boston Red Sox 4K 7:10 PM NESN Local Only Local Only

Tue, July 30 Olympics Summer Olympics U4K NBC Sports

Tue, July 30 MLB Seattle Mariners at Boston Red Sox 4K 7:10 PM NESN Local Only Local Only

Wed, July 31 Olympics Summer Olympics U4K NBC Sports

Wed, July 31 MLB Seattle Mariners at Boston Red Sox 4K 4:10 PM NESN Local Only Local Only



* ֟ MLB on TBS’ telecast will be available in the indicated participating team market, on a non-exclusive basis.

4K chart maintained by AVS forum members: Neil A and DTV757 *** Blackout rules apply may not be available in local market
**Disclaimer: this is an Unofficial chart used for informational purposes . This chart does not guarantee the provider will broadcast the event in 4K and or HDR** (Blackout Rules Apply)

4K resolution breakdown 

4K 4K (Real 4K - No upscaling)
U4K 1080P upscaled to 4K

U4K-HDR10** 1080P upscaled to 4K and HDR10, **HLG for DirecTv and Dish satellite 

1080P DV 1080P resolution with Dolby Video Dynamic HDR
U1080P DV Upscaled 1080i to 1080P with Dolby Video Dynamic HDR

1080PH /U4K HDR10 1080P HDR or 4K

DirecTV
Summary of Total 4K events D*Sat D* Stream YTTV Fubo FiOS Xfinity Optimum Dish TNT on MAX Peacock

34 - 4K Games

25 - 4K RSN's

  12 - NESN - Red Sox w/ MLB EI Local Only Local Only

  13 - SportsNet LA - LA Dodgers w/ MLB EI

7 - 4K Nationally Televised

   1 - MLB ALL-Star Game

   6 - NBC Olympics

2 - Dolby Vision and Dolby Atmos National

  2 - TNT MAX MLB

DirecTV
By Provider D*Sat D* Stream YTTV Fubo FiOS Xfinity Optimum Dish TNT on MAX Peacock

D*Sat   # National \ # RSN

D* Stream   # National \ # RSN

YTTV   # National \ # RSN

Fubo   # National \ # RSN

FiOS   # National \ # RSN
Xfinity   # National \ # RSN

Optimum   # National \ # RSN

Dish   # National \ # RSN

TNT on MAX   # National

Peacock


